Printed Log (3/22/2020 8:00:00 PM - 3/22/2020 10:00:00 PM )

Air Time Artist Title Album Runtime

3/22/2020 8:00:00 PM

8:00:06 PM Sierra Sierra "Sierra" 05:09

8:05:15 PM Haven No Business Doubting Awesome God 02:31
(CD)

8:07:46 PM Love Song [+] Chuck Girard Since | Opened Up The Feel The Love - LIVE 03:31
Door (vinyl)

8:13:23 PM Bebe and CeCe Winans Up Where We Belong  Lord Lift us Up 04:46
(vinyl)

8:18:09 PM Petra No Doubt No Doubt 04:46

8:22:55 PM Michael & Stormie Omartian It Is Done (vinyl) Mainstream 04:04

8:31:06 PM Honeytree [+] Nancy Honeytree Maranatha Marathon Maranatha Marathon 03:17
(Vinyl)

8:34:23 PM Michael W Smith Restless Heart Michael W. Smith 2 04:49

8:39:12 PM Harvest Calvary Harvest - The Early 03:41

Works
8:44:58 PM Wendy and Mary He Who Dwells (vinyl) Battle of the Heart 03:38
8:48:36 PM Kim Hill Secret Place Talk About Life 04:34
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3/22/2020 9:00:00 PM

9:00:06 PM
9:03:29 PM
9:07:29 PM
9:12:53 PM
9:16:45 PM
9:21:08 PM

9:24:38 PM
9:31:06 PM

9:34:31 PM

9:38:05 PM
9:43:25 PM
9:47:50 PM

Billy and Sarah Gaines
Kathy Troccoli
Karen Lafferty

Al Denson

Babbie Mason
Stephanie Boosahda

Buddy Greene
Chuck Girard

Free Spirit

Out of the Grey
Michael Card

Steve Green

He's Risen In Me

Go Light Your World
Kingdom Come (vinyl)
Peace Be Still

God Has Another Plan
He Will Not Let You Fall

(Vinyl)
He Is There

Hear The Angels Sing

(Vinyl)

He Didn't Lift Us Up To

Let Us Down

If | Know You
Chorus Of Faith
He Holds The Keys

Billy and Sarah Gaines
Sounds Of Heaven
Sweet Communion

Al Denson

A World of Difference
Fearless to Follow

Sojourner's Song
Written On The Wind

The Best of Free Spirit

Diamond Days
Joy In The Journey
He Holds The Keys

03:23
04:00
03:18
03:53
04:23
03:30

02:44
03:25

03:34

03:16
04.25
05:25
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3/22/2020 10:00:00 PM

10:00:06 PM Bob Bennett Matters of the Heart "Matters of the Heart" 03:27
(Vinyl)

10:03:33 PM Sisters Sisters Sisters 04:52

10:08:25 PM Don Francisco Holy Roll (Vinyl) Brother Of The Son 02:50

10:13:20 PM Sandi Patty Let Him Hold Your Lift Up The Lord 03:03
Heart (Vinyl)

10:16:23 PM Steven Curtis Chapman My Redeemer is First Hand 03:40
Faithful and True (vinyl)

10:20:03 PM Morris Chapman Father, | Just Want To Longtime Friends 04.05
Love You More (Vinyl) (1982)

10:24:08 PM Terry & Barbi Franklin Let The Rivers Flow Go The Distance 03:12

10:31:06 PM Dallas Holm I Can't Wait Just Right 03:10
(Vinyl/Original)

10:34:15 PM Glad Maker Of My Heart No Less Than All 03:24

10:37:39 PM Twila Paris How Beautiful Cry For The Desert 04:33

10:44:18 PM Damaris Carbaugh He Is The Answer We Have A Mission 03:57

10:48:15 PM Phil Keaggy Under The Grace 04:55

End of Report



