Printed Log (3/22/2020 8:00:00 PM - 3/22/2020 10:00:00 PM)

Air Time	Artist	Title	Album	Runtime
3/22/2020 8:00:	00 PM			
8:00:06 PM	Sierra	Sierra	"Sierra"	05:09
8:05:15 PM	Haven	No Business Doubting (CD)	Awesome God	02:31
8:07:46 PM	Love Song [+] Chuck Girard	Since I Opened Up The Door (vinyl)	Feel The Love - LIVE	03:31
8:13:23 PM	Bebe and CeCe Winans	Up Where We Belong (vinyl)	Lord Lift us Up	04:46
8:18:09 PM	Petra	No Doubt	No Doubt	04:46
8:22:55 PM	Michael & Stormie Omartian	It Is Done (vinyl)	Mainstream	04:04
8:31:06 PM	Honeytree [+] Nancy Honeytree	Maranatha Marathon (Vinyl)	Maranatha Marathon	03:17
8:34:23 PM	Michael W Smith	Restless Heart	Michael W. Smith 2	04:49
8:39:12 PM	Harvest	Calvary	Harvest - The Early Works	03:41
8:44:58 PM	Wendy and Mary	He Who Dwells (vinyl)	Battle of the Heart	03:38
8:48:36 PM	Kim Hill	Secret Place	Talk About Life	04:34

Printed Log (3/22/2020 8:00:00 PM - 3/22/2020 10:00:00 PM)

Air Time	Artist	Title	Album	Runtime
3/22/2020 9:00:0	0 PM			
9:00:06 PM	Billy and Sarah Gaines	He's Risen In Me	Billy and Sarah Gaines	03:23
9:03:29 PM	Kathy Troccoli	Go Light Your World	Sounds Of Heaven	04:00
9:07:29 PM	Karen Lafferty	Kingdom Come (vinyl)	Sweet Communion	03:18
9:12:53 PM	Al Denson	Peace Be Still	Al Denson	03:53
9:16:45 PM	Babbie Mason	God Has Another Plan	A World of Difference	04:23
9:21:08 PM	Stephanie Boosahda	He Will Not Let You Fall (VInyl)	Fearless to Follow	03:30
9:24:38 PM	Buddy Greene	He Is There	Sojourner's Song	02:44
9:31:06 PM	Chuck Girard	Hear The Angels Sing (Vinyl)	Written On The Wind	03:25
9:34:31 PM	Free Spirit	He Didn't Lift Us Up To Let Us Down	The Best of Free Spirit	03:34
9:38:05 PM	Out of the Grey	If I Know You	Diamond Days	03:16
9:43:25 PM	Michael Card	Chorus Of Faith	Joy In The Journey	04:25
9:47:50 PM	Steve Green	He Holds The Keys	He Holds The Keys	05:25

Air Time	Artist	Title	Album	Runtime
3/22/2020 10:00	0:00 PM			
10:00:06 PM	Bob Bennett	Matters of the Heart (Vinyl)	"Matters of the Heart"	03:27
10:03:33 PM	Sisters	Sisters	Sisters	04:52
10:08:25 PM	Don Francisco	Holy Roll (Vinyl)	Brother Of The Son	02:50
10:13:20 PM	Sandi Patty	Let Him Hold Your Heart (Vinyl)	Lift Up The Lord	03:03
0:16:23 PM	Steven Curtis Chapman	My Redeemer is Faithful and True (vinyl	First Hand	03:40
0:20:03 PM	Morris Chapman	Father, I Just Want To Love You More (Vinyl)	Longtime Friends (1982)	04:05
0:24:08 PM	Terry & Barbi Franklin	Let The Rivers Flow	Go The Distance	03:12
0:31:06 PM	Dallas Holm	l Can't Wait (Vinyl/Original)	Just Right	03:10
0:34:15 PM	Glad	Maker Of My Heart	No Less Than All	03:24
0:37:39 PM	Twila Paris	How Beautiful	Cry For The Desert	04:33
0:44:18 PM	Damaris Carbaugh	He Is The Answer	We Have A Mission	03:57
10:48:15 PM	Phil Keaggy	Under The Grace		04:55

End of Report